IB310 - IDEAL150 MEN'S TUBULAR T-SHIRT

IB310 IDEAL150 MEN'S TUBULAR T-SHIRT (T

SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)

Kom./®

Dolzina telesa (A)
Sirina prsnega kosa (B)
Dolzina rokava (C)

BARVE:

. Ideal Atoll Blue
Ideal Gold

Ideal Ash Heather
. Ideal Fuchsia

Ideal Pacific Grey
B 'deal Urban Khaki

Ideal Raw Natural
Ideal White

XS S
100 100
64 70
48 50
15 16
. Ideal Black
. Ideal Kelly Green
Il deal Red

100
72
53
17

. Ideal Burgundy

. Ideal Navy
B deal Royal Blue

iDeal/Basic

BRAND

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

145 g/m?2

Solid colours: 100% cotton

Ideal Ash Heather: 99% cotton / 1% viscose
Ideal Oxford Grey: 90% cotton / 10% viscose
Tubular jersey knit

Straight fit

1x1 ribbed crew neck with double topstitching
Tone-on-tone inner neck tape

Double-needle finish at sleeve and bottom hems
Tear-away brand label

Certifikati:

STANDARD
100

Drzava izvora:

Bangladesh
L XL 2XL 3XL 4xXL
100 100 100 100 100
74 76 78 80 82
56 59 62 65 68

17.50 18 18.50 19 19.50

. Ideal Dark Grey
. Ideal Orange
Ideal Sand

5XL

100
84
71
20

. Ideal Forest Green
[ 1deal Oxford Grey
[ 1deal Sky Blue
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